PESOLA Präzisionswaagen AG | Chaltenbodenstrasse 4A | 8834 Schindellegi | Switzerland
T +41 41 769 60 40 | F +41 41 769 60 42 | info@pesola.com | www.pesola.com
Präzisionswaagen
Balances de précision
Precision scales
Pocket scales | Professional with touch screen
Features
Robust design

Manual  German, French, English, Italian, Spanish, Dutch
Scope of delivery 4xAAA batteries
Multipurpose bench scale | ready for any task
Features
Compact design
Large LCD display, backlit
Easy and comfortable operation
Auto-off function
Unit changeable (kg, lb)
Skid-proof operation with rubber feet
Ready to use with 4xAA batteries (included)
Low battery status indication
Can be calibrated by user
Models
Item No. Capacity Division Official calibration
PTS1000-BS 1000g 0,1g Not legal for trade
PTS3000-BS 3000g 1g Not legal for trade
Design
Material platform   ABS plastic
Color  White
Outer measurements 205x15x35mm

Data interface  Non
Manual  German, French, English
Scope of delivery 4xAA batteries
Universal bench scale | compact with counting function
Features
Compact design
LCD display, backlit
Simple counting function
Auto-off function
Overload indication
Unit changeable (kg, lb)
Ready to use with 4xAA batteries (included)
Can be calibrated by user
Models
Item No. Capacity Division Official calibration
PTS3000 3000g 0,1g Not legal for trade
Design
Material platform   ABS plastic
Color  black
Outer measurements 200x154x32mm

Robust design, protection against external influences
Large LCD display, backlit
Overload indication
Levelling feet
Stability indication
Counting function, weight accumulation, check-weighing
Pre-tare function, Auto-off function, Hold function
Low battery status indication
Unit changeable (kg, lb)
Build-in, rechargeable battery
Mains cable for CH/EU included
Can be calibrated by user
Models
Item No. Capacity Division Official calibration
PTS6K-MF 6kg 0.2g Not legal for trade
PTS15K-MF 15kg 0.5g Not legal for trade
Design
Material platform   ABS plastic
Color  Grey
Outer measurements 300x110x330mm

Scope of delivery Mains adapter CH/EU and GB, RS232 CD, screw and anchor for wall
mount
Compact hanging scale | easy operation
Features
Compact design
Large LCD display, backlit
Automatic hold function
Stainless steel handle (upper suspension and hook
(lower suspension)
Suspension swivelable
Unit changeable (kg, lb)
Ready to use with 2xAAA batteries (included)
Can be calibrated by user
Models
Item No. Capacity Min. load Division Official calibration
PHS040 40kg 100g 10g Not legal for trade
Design
Material housing ABS plastic
Color  Black
Outer measurements (without

Manual  German, French, English
Scope of delivery 2xAAA batteries
Compact hanging scale | easy operation
Feature
Compact design
Large LCD display, backlit
Hold function
Stainless steel handle (upper suspension and hook
(lower suspension)
Suspension swivelable
Unit changeable (kg, lb)
Ready to use with 2xAAA batteries (included)
Can be calibrated by user
Models
Item No. Capacity Min. load Division Official calibration
PHS100 100kg 1000g 100g Not legal for trade
PHS200 200kg 2000g 200g Not legal for trade
Design
Material housing ABS plastic
Color  Black
Outer measurements (without

Scope of delivery Snap-hook (upper suspension and s-shaped hook (lower suspension),
2xAA batteries
Heavy-Duty hanging scale | Industrial environment
Features
Metal housing
For industrial environment
Large LCD display, backlit
Hold function
Stainless steel shackle (upper) and hook (lower)
Unit changeable (kg, lb, N)
Ready to use with 3xAA batteries (included)
Auto-off function
Can be calibrated by user
Models
Item No. Capacity Min. load Division Official calibration
PHS30-HD 30kg 200g 10g Not legal for trade
PHS50-HD 50kg 400g 20g Not legal for trade
PHS100-HD 100kg 1000g 50g Not legal for trade
Design
Material housing Aluminum die casting
Color  Blue
Outer measurements (without